9:30-9:35

9:35-9:40

9:40-10:25

10:25-10:35

10:30-10:55

10:55-11:00

11:00

AGENDA

UPPER CAPE FEAR RIVER BASIN ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
MEETING

Mebane Arts & Community Center
633 Corregidor Street
Mebane, NC 27302

November 21, 2019
9:30 AM

Coffee and Introductions (Cameron Colvin, PTRC)
Call to Order — Open Board Meeting (Michael Rhoney, City of Asheboro)
e Meeting Minutes Review & Approval

e Agenda Review & Approval

Metals Sampling Request Recap & Update (Cameron Colvin, PTRC)
e Sampling Scope

e Updated Quote from Meritech

e Discussion

Budget Amendments (if needed)

MOA Considerations

Next Steps, Closing Remarks and Future Meeting Schedule

ADJOURN



