AGENDA

UPPER CAPE FEAR RIVER BASIN ASSOCIATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

Mebane Arts & Community Center 633 Corregidor Street Mebane, NC 27302

> November 21, 2019 9:30 AM

9:30-9:35	Coffee and Introductions	(Cameron Colvin, PTRC)
9:35-9:40	 Call to Order – Open Board Meeting Meeting Minutes Review & Approval Agenda Review & Approval 	(Michael Rhoney, City of Asheboro)
9:40-10:25	 Metals Sampling Request Recap & Update Sampling Scope Updated Quote from Meritech Discussion 	(Cameron Colvin, PTRC)
10:25-10:35	Budget Amendments (if needed)	
10:30-10:55	MOA Considerations	
10:55-11:00	Next Steps, Closing Remarks and Future Meeting S	chedule
11:00	ADJOURN	